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UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 14 3 0 0.824 5-1 2731.59 2187.55 2575.32

Sweater Meat 8 9 0 0.471 4-2 2147.24 2322.67 1952.15

Crazy Con Men 8 9 0 0.471 3-3 2466.36 2275.29 2229.40

FortySix&2 2 15 0 0.118 0-6 1772.87 2309.93 1748.50

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Du Hast 13 4 0 0.765 5-1 2529.13 2140.53 2338.60

Fanny Dusters 10 7 0 0.588 2-4 2330.49 2265.56 2182.24

Open 1 10 7 0 0.588 3-3 2099.36 1962.43 1923.32

Open 2 6 11 0 0.353 2-4 2031.12 2132.88 1912.22

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Jakku Resistance 13 4 0 0.765 6-0 2447.23 2156.95 2284.34

Jager Bombs 11 6 0 0.647 3-3 2569.78 2180.05 2364.54

Double Sluggo 11 6 0 0.647 3-3 2377.27 2210.30 2223.60

Grave Diggers 1 16 0 0.059 0-6 1438.50 2403.78 1374.30

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

JoeStradamus 10 7 0 0.588 6-0 2266.85 2105.08 2164.32

Ass Pennies 10 7 0 0.588 4-2 2556.88 2276.41 2374.57

Guinness 7 10 0 0.412 2-4 2037.91 2339.94 1861.16

Nea Kameni 2 15 0 0.118 0-6 1820.04 2353.27 1844.65

Total Points
Ozarks 2575.32

Ass Pennies 2374.57

Jager Bombs 2364.54

Du Hast 2338.60

Jakku Resistance 2284.34

Crazy Con Men 2229.40

Double Sluggo 2223.60

Fanny Dusters 2182.24

JoeStradamus 2164.32

Sweater Meat 1952.15

Open 1 1923.32

Open 2 1912.22

Guinness 1861.16

Nea Kameni 1844.65

FortySix&2 1748.50

Grave Diggers 1374.30
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